
 

Agricultural & Horticultural Program Directory 
 

www.jjc.edu 
 

                        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Chairperson:                                   Secretary: 

 

Brad Angus       Jennifer Quinn 
Agriculture Professor      jennifer.quinn@jjc.edu 

bangus@jjc.edu      815-280-2320 

815-280-2272 
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Agriculture:      Horticulture: 

        

Tammy Miller       Lisa Perkins       

Agriculture Professor      Horticulture Professor  

Ag Business & Transfer Coordinator                                     Horticulture Coordinator 

Academic Advisor      Greenhouse & Floral Advisor 

tmiller@jjc.edu      lperkins@jjc.edu 

815-280-2424       815-280-2387 

 
 

Patrick Kelly       Dr. Fredric Miller 
Agriculture Assistant Professor     Horticulture Professor 

Ag Production/ Swine Coordinator    fmiller@jjc.edu 

Academic Advisor       815-280-2740 

pkelly@jjc.edu                       

815-280-2425        

David Bartz 

        Horticulture Assistant Professor 

Jeff Landers       Turf & Landscape Advisor 
Agriculture Assistant Professor                       Hort Club Sponsor 

Academic Advisor      dbartz@jjc.edu 

PAS/ SAA Sponsor      815-280-6692 

jlanders@jjc.edu                     

815-280-2646                     

        Caryn Genens 
        Greenhouse Manager 

Corinne Batterman      cgenens@jjc.edu 
Assistant Professor      815-280-2359  

PAS/SAA Sponsor             

corinne.batterman@jjc.edu                

815-280-2233 

 
 

Julie Barr 
Land Lab Manager 

jubarr@jjc.edu 

815-280-2570 
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